PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R2) 17:20 ROSCOMMON, 7f 92y

Foran Equine Irish EBF Auction Race (Plus 10) (Class ) (2YO only)

No(Dr) Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

1(12) "

13

2 (14) .’ 5

o {¥
A

5 (4) /[ ‘E‘ 1
o MK
7 (6) ﬁ
8 (7)

& W
& MK
i I
15 (1) ‘**T
16 i

74

KESTREL PRINCE 34 cD

b g Lethal Force - Emperors Pearl

LARMOUR 33
b c Dark Angel - C'est Ma Souer

ARISTOCRATIC MAN
br ¢ Dandy Man - Oonagh

LAST JUDGMENT
b ¢ Zoffany - Foolish Act

DADOOZDART (GB) 129

br ¢ Dawn Approach - Hairpin

FORTUNATE MAX

br g Maxios - Prospera

SCOTTS HONOR 86

b ¢ Excelebration - Madam Mo

ANYONECANBEASAINT

b f Holy Roman Emperor - Mother of Pearl

CHUTZPAH
b ¢ Alhebayeb - Cheeky Weeky

JOE THE JEWELLER
b ¢ Morpheus - Cakestown Lady

VIRGOS MOTH
b f Morpheus - Lipsia

ENGLES ROCK 20

b f Excelebration - Lisa Gherardini

PIMSTREL

b f Elusive Pimpernel - Grand Minstrel

QUEEN RYKER 15

ch f Ruler Of The World - Tennessee Moon

SOCIAL GRACES (GB) 8
b f Aussie Rules - Oblige

DARK CONQUEROR s1
b ¢ Lord Shanakill - Teodora

29-8

29-7

29-5

29-5

29-4

28-13

28-13h1

28-12

28-11

28-11

28-8

28-6

28-6

28-6

28-6

29-3

C T Keane
G M Lyons

J A Heffernan
Joseph P O'Brien

D P McDonogh
G Elliott

D Hayes
A Stack

G M Ryan (7)
A Mullins

R P Whelan
P J Prendergast

G P Halpin
A Oliver

C O'Donoghue
Mrs J Harrington

B M Coen (7)
T Hogan

W M Lordan
D K Weld

S P Davis (7)
M M McNiff

P Cleary
P Fahey

S Foley
Ms Sheila Lavery

N M Crosse (7)
W McCreery

S Foley
Ms Sheila Lavery

79



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: This could be between the two previous winners in the field, with DADOOZDART
preferred ahead of Kestrel Prince. Noel Meade's gelding was impressive on his debut, where
subsequent Richmond Stakes winner Land Force was back in third, and though the spell on the
sidelines since is a concern, he could have enough class to land the spoils. Kestrel Prince struck over
C&D on debut but couldn't back that up at Killarney last time, while Engles Rock has been knocking on
the door of late and should not be underestimated.

Top Tip: DADOOZDART (5)
Watch out for: KESTREL PRINCE (1)

AT THE RACES

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

© 2018 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



