

## PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

## (R2) 17:20 ROSCOMMON, 7f 92y

Foran Equine Irish EBF Auction Race (Plus 10) (Class ) (2YO only)

TRIFECTA PLACEPOT

No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (12)		13	<b>KESTREL PRINCE</b> 34 CD b g Lethal Force - Emperors Pearl	29-8	C T Keane G M Lyons	88
2 (14)		5	LARMOUR 33 b c Dark Angel - C'est Ma Souer	29-7	J A Heffernan Joseph P O'Brien	-
3 (5)			ARISTOCRATIC MAN br c Dandy Man - Oonagh	29-5	D P McDonogh G Elliott	-
4 (9)	<b>AN</b> ®		LAST JUDGMENT b c Zoffany - Foolish Act	29-5	C D Hayes J A Stack	-
5 (4)		1	<b>DADOOZDART</b> (GB) 129 br c Dawn Approach - Hairpin	29-4	W J Lee N Meade	-
6 (3)			FORTUNATE MAX br g Maxios - Prospera	28-13	G M Ryan (7) A Mullins	-
7 (6)		39	SCOTTS HONOR 86 b c Excelebration - Madam Mo	2 8 - 13h1	R P Whelan P J Prendergast	-
8 (7)			ANYONECANBEASAINT b f Holy Roman Emperor - Mother of Pearl	28-12	G P Halpin A Oliver	-
9 (10)			CHUTZPAH b c Alhebayeb - Cheeky Weeky	28-11	C O'Donoghue Mrs J Harrington	-
10 (2)			JOE THE JEWELLER b c Morpheus - Cakestown Lady	28-11	B M Coen (7) T Hogan	-
11 (8)			VIRGOS MOTH b f Morpheus - Lipsia	28-8	W M Lordan D K Weld	-
12 (11)		25292	ENGLES ROCK 20 b f Excelebration - Lisa Gherardini	28-6	S P Davis (7) M M McNiff	79
13 (13)			PIMSTREL b f Elusive Pimpernel - Grand Minstrel	28-6	R P Cleary J P Fahey	-
14 (15)		4	QUEEN RYKER 15 ch f Ruler Of The World - Tennessee Moon	28-6	S Foley Ms Sheila Lavery	-
15 (1)	***	74	SOCIAL GRACES (GB) 8 b f Aussie Rules - Oblige	28-6	N M Crosse (7) W McCreery	-
16		0	DARK CONQUEROR 81 b c Lord Shanakill - Teodora	29-3	S Foley Ms Sheila Lavery	-

**ATR VERDICT:** This could be between the two previous winners in the field, with DADOOZDART preferred ahead of Kestrel Prince. Noel Meade's gelding was impressive on his debut, where subsequent Richmond Stakes winner Land Force was back in third, and though the spell on the sidelines since is a concern, he could have enough class to land the spoils. Kestrel Prince struck over C&D on debut but couldn't back that up at Killarney last time, while Engles Rock has been knocking on the door of late and should not be underestimated.

**Top Tip:** DADOOZDART (5)

Watch out for: KESTREL PRINCE (1)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



